Rank Competitor(s)
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Farrah Larose
Olivia Samson
Logan Bain

Emily Coutu
Emma Chateauvert
Evie-Marie Beach
Madelaine Vallee
Lacey Mackinnon
Leah Johnstone
Brooke Campeau
Ashleigh Cavill

Club

North Bay FSC
North Bay FSC
Verner FSC

Lake Superior FSC
Copper Cliff SC
Wawa FSC

Lake Superior FSC
Copper Cliff SC
Lake Superior FSC
Copper Cliff SC
Wasaga Beach FSC

Skate Canada

Lori Knott

Date:

7-Jan-2023

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

9:04:30AM

Lake Superior

January 6, 2022 to January 8, 2022
STAR 7 Women (1 012)

Category Result Summary

19.24
17.14
15.20
15.19
14.01
13.27
13.13
12.48
12.47
11.82
11.65
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Points

19.24
17.14
15.20
15.19
14.01
13.27
13.13
12.48
12.47
11.82
11.65

Katherine Tuomi

Patinage Canada



